
AP RP Notes

1 Radek Veverka 05:00΄ 5,32 OK 66,40
2 02:30΄ 5,21 OK 64,20
3 02:30΄ 4,14 OK 50,80

1΄ 0 No Show 0,00
1΄΄ 5,28 R.C - S.P. 0,00

AP RP Notes

1 U/18 02:30΄ 3,34 OK 42,80
2 U/18 1΄ 2,51 OK 34,20
3 U/18 1΄ 2,05 OK 25,00

U/18 1΄ 0 No Show 0,00

AP RP Notes

1 Veverka 30΄΄ 5,22 OK 64,40
2 Barbara 04:01΄ 4,33 OK 54,60
3 03:45΄ 4,12 OK 50,40
4 1΄ 3,17 OK 39,40

AP RP Notes
1 110m 200m OK 100,00
2 1m 154m Penalty 72,00
3 58m 103m OK 51,50
4 1m 99m Penalty 39,50
5 1m 75m OK 37,50
6 50m 56m OK 28,00
7 70m 50m Penalty 10,00

Radek Veverka 126m 130m R.C. 0,00

AP RP Notes
1 U/18 1m 56m OK 28,00

2 U/18 50m 75m Penalty 17,50
3 U/18 1m 38m Penalty 14,00

AP RP Notes
1 Veverka 76m 113m OK 56,50
2 75m 87m Penalty 43,00
3 1m 65m Penalty 27,50

Barbara 111m 0m R.C. 0,00

AP RP Notes
1 78m 125m OK 62,50

Freedive Art Pool Games 2014 Static Results

Position Name Surname Nationality Category Points

Czech RepublicMen
Michalis Kommatos Cyprus Men
Soteres ChrysostomouCyprus Men
Marios Georgiou Cyprus Men
Costas ConstantinouCyprus Men

Name Surname Nationality Category Points

Stefanos Katzilaris Cyprus
Solonas Christou Cyprus
Christos Shizas Cyprus
Sofia Christou Cyprus

Name Surname Nationality Category Points

Irina Russia Women
Jeschke German Women

Saglara MandzhievaRussia Women
Helen Evi Holroyd Cyprus Women

Freedive Art Pool Games 2014 Dynamic Results

Position Name Surname NationalityCategory Points
Yiorgos PanayiotakisGreece Men
Theodoros Feggaras Cyprus Men
Panayiotis Antoniou Cyprus Men
Panikos Panteli Cyprus Men
Demetres Antoniou Cyprus Men
Soteres ChrysostomouCyprus Men
Costas ConstantinouCyprus Men

Czech RepublicMen

Name Surname NationalityCategory Points
Solonas Christou Cyprus
Stefanos Katzilaris Cyprus
Christos Shizas Cyprus

Name Surname NationalityCategory Points
Irina Russia Women
Saglara MandzhievaRussia Women
Helen Evi Holroyd Cyprus Women

Jeschke German Women

Freedive Art Pool Games 2014 Dynamic No Fins Results

Name Surname NationalityCategory Points
Yiorgos PanayiotakisGreece Men



2 1m 38m OK 19,00

AP RP Notes
1 U/18 50m 57m OK 42,50
2 U/18 1m 50m OK 25,00
2 U/18 1m 50m OK 25,00

U/18 1m 0m No Show 0,00

AP RP Notes
1 40m 68m OK 34,00
2 1m 56m OK 28,00
3 Barbara 81m 65m Penalty 24,50

Demetres Antoniou Cyprus Men

Name Surname NationalityCategory Points
Stefanos Katzilaris Cyprus
Solonas Christou Cyprus
Christos Shizas Cyprus
Sofia Christou Cyprus

Name Surname NationalityCategory Points
Saglara MandzhievaRussia Women
Helen Evi Holroyd Cyprus Women

Jeschke German Women


